AfCPA Pre-Conference Field Tour

6th December 2022

7:00 a.m.

Participants congregate at Trademark lobby pick up point at 7:00 am

Short briefing and introductions 7:00am — 7:15 am

Departure from Trademark at 7:15am

Site to be
visited

Tea farm at
REDHILL

Mwea
Irrigation
Scheme

Kangaru-
Embu

Itabua -
Embu

Mwea Nice
City

Trademark
Hotel

Estimated
Distance from
previous site

15 km from
Trademark
Hotel

110 km

30 km

15km

30 km

110 km

Estimated
Arrival
Time

7:45am

10:15am

12:15pm

1:30pm

2:45pm

3:45pm

Estimated
Departure

Time

8:15am

11:15am

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:45pm

5:45 pm

Time
allocated

30 mins

1hr

45 mins

30 mins

1lhr

2 hrs

Host

Paul

Mwea Rice
Growers
Multipurpose
Cooperative

Victoria

Munyi

Mwangi

Enterprise(s)
to learn
about

Medium scale
tea farming

Rice
production
and
marketing. If
the sky is
clear, a very
nice view of
Mt. Kenya
Small-scale
coffee,
bananas,
maize, dairy,
goats, pigs,
fish, poultry,
green energy
(biogas),
Maize
(NUTCAT)

Guest enjoy
nyama
choma,
Kachumbari,
ugali,
Mukimo...
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