## **AfCPA Pre-Conference Field Tour**

## 6<sup>th</sup> December 2022

## 7:00 a.m.

## Participants congregate at Trademark lobby pick up point at 7:00 am

Short briefing and introductions 7:00am – 7:15 am

Departure from Trademark at 7:15am

Site to be visited	Estimated Distance from previous site	Estimated Arrival Time	Estimated Departure Time	Time allocated	Host	Enterprise(s) to learn about
Tea farm at REDHILL	15 km from Trademark Hotel	7:45am	8:15am	30 mins	Paul	Medium scale tea farming
Mwea Irrigation Scheme	110 km	10:15am	11:15am	1 hr	Mwea Rice Growers Multipurpose Cooperative	Rice production and marketing. If the sky is clear, a very nice view of Mt. Kenya
Kangaru- Embu	30 km	12:15pm	1:00pm	45 mins	Victoria	Small-scale coffee, bananas, maize, dairy, goats, pigs, fish, poultry, green energy (biogas),
Itabua - Embu	15km	1:30pm	2:00pm	30 mins	Munyi	Maize (NUTCAT)
Mwea Nice City	30 km	2:45pm	3:45pm	1hr	Mwangi	Guest enjoy nyama choma, Kachumbari, ugali, Mukimo
Trademark Hotel	110 km	3:45pm	5:45 pm	2 hrs		

